Position

Senior Library Assistant

Senior Library Assistant

Library Assistant Il

Librarian - Hourly
Librarian - Hourly
Librarian - Hourly

C Faculty - Library Studies
(Classroom Instruction)
Student Worker |

Library Assistant |
Librarian - Hourly
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

C Faculty - Library Studies
(Classroom Instruction)
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Senior Library Assistant Contra Costa Community

- Variable

Senior Library Assistant

- Variable

Library Assistant Il,
Library Assistant Il -
Variable

Librarian - Hourly
Substitute "C"

Librarian - Hourly
Substitute "C"

Librarian - Hourly
Substitute "C"
Librarian - Hourly

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

Total Wages

$52,262

$49,090

$47,527

$26,830

$11,329

$8,892

$4,363

$3,369

$2,808

$1,826

$1,815

$1,710

$1,654

$1,125

$867

$743

$723

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,288
$23,855

$12,341

$7,798

$935

$0

$0

$0

$0

$151

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

CCC - Library

$578

$289

$221

$177

$0

$0

$0

$0



