Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Library Assistant	Senior Library Assistant - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$52,262	\$26,288
Senior Library Assistant	Senior Library Assistant - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$49,090	\$23,855
Library Assistant II	Library Assistant II, Library Assistant II - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$47,527	\$12,341
Librarian - Hourly	Librarian - Hourly Substitute "C"	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$26,830	\$7,798
Librarian - Hourly	Librarian - Hourly Substitute "C"	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$11,329	\$935
Librarian - Hourly	Librarian - Hourly Substitute "C"	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$8,892	\$0
C Faculty - Library Studies (Classroom Instruction)	Librarian - Hourly	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$4,363	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$3,369	\$0
Library Assistant I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$2,808	\$0
Librarian - Hourly		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$1,826	\$151
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$1,815	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$1,710	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$1,654	\$0
C Faculty - Library Studies (Classroom Instruction)		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$1,125	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$867	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$743	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$723	\$0

Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$578	\$0
Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$289	\$0
Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$221	\$0
Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Library	\$177	\$0